
 

 
 

 

單位：mm  

套管 
長度 
L 

適用 
電線 
B ? 

負荷 
電流 
Ampere 

顏 色 
 
Colors 

包 裝 
Std. Pkg.  
pcs 

34 
39 
49 

2.8 
3   
3.2 

 2A 
 3A 
 5A 

紅、 黃 
白 、黑 
藍、 綠 

100 

63 
73 

3.5 
5    

10A 
20A 
紅、黑 100 

  
本產品外為 PVC 套子，內為鍍鋅夾子，使用時將電線焊於夾子上，再
將套管套入即可，用於臨時接線或測試時用。  
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